
Fast Mixed Single Handers

Overall

Sailed: 9, Discards: 2, To count: 7, Rating system: PY, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

Tally Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName PY R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 Total Nett

147 Fast
SH
Mixed

Phantom 1452 Tewkesbury Hopkins
Olly

1002 1.0 1.0 1.0 (5.5) (9.0) 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 22.5 8.0

150 Fast
SH
Mixed

Phantom 1447 Burton Sims
Richard

1002 2.0 (7.0) 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 6.0 (16.0
DNC)

42.0 19.0

151 Fast
SH
Mixed

DD Zero 144  Williams-
Mitchell
James

1032 4.0 (6.0) 5.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 6.0 (8.0) 4.0 37.0 23.0

158 Fast
SH
Mixed

Aero 7 3811 SCYC Wilkins
Andrew

1061 5.0 3.0 3.0 (7.5) 7.0 4.0 3.0 (16.0
DNC)

3.0 51.5 28.0

156 Fast
SH
Mixed

RS300 478 Sheffield
Viking

Cowlishaw
James

965 6.0 4.0 4.0 (9.0) 3.0 5.0 7.0 (10.0) 9.0 57.0 38.0

157 Fast
SH
Mixed

Super
Nova

1322 Glossop Morris
Dave

1075 8.0 8.0 14.0
RET

4.0 4.0 (16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

1.0 2.0 73.0 41.0

153 Fast
SH
Mixed

Blaze 861 Leigh &
Lowton

Cuthbert
Mark

1033 3.0 (9.0) 6.0 7.5 (8.0) 6.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 59.5 42.5

159 Fast
SH
Mixed

RS300 391 Derwent
Reservoir

Jenkins
David

965 9.0 (10.0) 8.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 (10.0) 63.0 43.0

160 Fast
SH
Mixed

Phantom 1327 SCYC Hodges
Ben

1002 7.0 2.0 14.0
NSC

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

8.0 4.0 9.0 6.0 82.0 50.0

146 Fast
SH
Mixed

Super
Nova

1226 Port
Dinorwic

Parvin
Kevin

1075 10.0 (16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

5.5 5.0 16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

3.0 8.0 95.5 63.5

152 Fast
SH
Mixed

Super
Nova

1182 Glossop Hughes
Michael

1075 14.0
RET

5.0 14.0
RET

10.0 10.0 (16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

4.0 7.0 96.0 64.0

155 Fast
SH
Mixed

RS100 515 Hollingworth
Lake

Din Jacob 999 (14.0
RET)

11.0 7.0 12.0 11.0 9.0 9.0 14.0
RET

(16.0
DNC)

103.0 73.0

154 Fast
SH
Mixed

Super
Nova

1183 Glossop Lilley
Michael

1075 14.0
RET

14.0
RET

(16.0
DNC)

11.0 12.0 (16.0
DNC)

16.0
DNC

11.0 16.0
DNC

126.0 94.0

R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Tally Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

147 Fast SH Mixed Phantom 1452 Tewkesbury Hopkins Olly 1002 1:51:34 1:51:21 1.0

150 Fast SH Mixed Phantom 1447 Burton Sims Richard 1002 1:52:47 1:52:33 2.0

153 Fast SH Mixed Blaze 861 Leigh & Lowton Cuthbert Mark 1033 1:57:18 1:53:33 3.0

151 Fast SH Mixed DD Zero 144  Williams-Mitchell James 1032 1:57:45 1:54:06 4.0

158 Fast SH Mixed Aero 7 3811 SCYC Wilkins Andrew 1061 2:01:33 1:54:34 5.0

156 Fast SH Mixed RS300 478 Sheffield Viking Cowlishaw James 965 1:51:39 1:55:42 6.0

160 Fast SH Mixed Phantom 1327 SCYC Hodges Ben 1002 1:56:46 1:56:32 7.0

157 Fast SH Mixed Super Nova 1322 Glossop Morris Dave 1075 2:07:18 1:58:25 8.0

159 Fast SH Mixed RS300 391 Derwent Reservoir Jenkins David 965 1:55:10 1:59:21 9.0

146 Fast SH Mixed Super Nova 1226 Port Dinorwic Parvin Kevin 1075 2:09:51 2:00:47 10.0



Tally Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

152 Fast SH Mixed Super Nova 1182 Glossop Hughes Michael 1075 RET  14.0

155 Fast SH Mixed RS100 515 Hollingworth Lake Din Jacob 999 RET  14.0

154 Fast SH Mixed Super Nova 1183 Glossop Lilley Michael 1075 RET  14.0

R2

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Tally Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

147 Fast SH Mixed Phantom 1452 Tewkesbury Hopkins Olly 1002 0:34:14 0:34:10 1.0

160 Fast SH Mixed Phantom 1327 SCYC Hodges Ben 1002 0:35:54 0:35:50 2.0

158 Fast SH Mixed Aero 7 3811 SCYC Wilkins Andrew 1061 0:38:07 0:35:56 3.0

156 Fast SH Mixed RS300 478 Sheffield Viking Cowlishaw James 965 0:34:58 0:36:14 4.0

152 Fast SH Mixed Super Nova 1182 Glossop Hughes Michael 1075 0:39:11 0:36:27 5.0

151 Fast SH Mixed DD Zero 144  Williams-Mitchell James 1032 0:37:43 0:36:33 6.0

150 Fast SH Mixed Phantom 1447 Burton Sims Richard 1002 0:36:42 0:36:38 7.0

157 Fast SH Mixed Super Nova 1322 Glossop Morris Dave 1075 0:39:51 0:37:04 8.0

153 Fast SH Mixed Blaze 861 Leigh & Lowton Cuthbert Mark 1033 0:38:56 0:37:41 9.0

159 Fast SH Mixed RS300 391 Derwent Reservoir Jenkins David 965 0:37:55 0:39:18 10.0

155 Fast SH Mixed RS100 515 Hollingworth Lake Din Jacob 999 0:40:50 0:40:52 11.0

154 Fast SH Mixed Super Nova 1183 Glossop Lilley Michael 1075 RET  14.0

R3

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Tally Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

147 Fast SH Mixed Phantom 1452 Tewkesbury Hopkins Olly 1002 1:02:49 1:02:41 1.0

150 Fast SH Mixed Phantom 1447 Burton Sims Richard 1002 1:05:56 1:05:48 2.0

158 Fast SH Mixed Aero 7 3811 SCYC Wilkins Andrew 1061 1:11:17 1:07:11 3.0

156 Fast SH Mixed RS300 478 Sheffield Viking Cowlishaw James 965 1:06:10 1:08:34 4.0

151 Fast SH Mixed DD Zero 144  Williams-Mitchell James 1032 1:11:13 1:09:01 5.0

153 Fast SH Mixed Blaze 861 Leigh & Lowton Cuthbert Mark 1033 1:14:40 1:12:17 6.0

155 Fast SH Mixed RS100 515 Hollingworth Lake Din Jacob 999 1:19:32 1:19:37 7.0

159 Fast SH Mixed RS300 391 Derwent Reservoir Jenkins David 965 1:22:17 1:25:16 8.0

157 Fast SH Mixed Super Nova 1322 Glossop Morris Dave 1075 RET  14.0

160 Fast SH Mixed Phantom 1327 SCYC Hodges Ben 1002 NSC  14.0

152 Fast SH Mixed Super Nova 1182 Glossop Hughes Michael 1075 RET  14.0

R4

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Tally Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

151 Fast SH Mixed DD Zero 144  Williams-Mitchell James 1032 1:01:49 0:59:54 1.0

150 Fast SH Mixed Phantom 1447 Burton Sims Richard 1002 1:01:17 1:01:10 2.0

159 Fast SH Mixed RS300 391 Derwent Reservoir Jenkins David 965 0:59:09 1:01:18 3.0

157 Fast SH Mixed Super Nova 1322 Glossop Morris Dave 1075 1:06:38 1:01:59 4.0

147 Fast SH Mixed Phantom 1452 Tewkesbury Hopkins Olly 1002 1:02:13 1:02:06 5.5

146 Fast SH Mixed Super Nova 1226 Port Dinorwic Parvin Kevin 1075 1:06:45 1:02:06 5.5

158 Fast SH Mixed Aero 7 3811 SCYC Wilkins Andrew 1061 1:06:10 1:02:22 7.5

153 Fast SH Mixed Blaze 861 Leigh & Lowton Cuthbert Mark 1033 1:04:26 1:02:22 7.5



Tally Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

156 Fast SH Mixed RS300 478 Sheffield Viking Cowlishaw James 965 1:00:41 1:02:53 9.0

152 Fast SH Mixed Super Nova 1182 Glossop Hughes Michael 1075 1:07:39 1:02:56 10.0

154 Fast SH Mixed Super Nova 1183 Glossop Lilley Michael 1075 1:12:06 1:07:04 11.0

155 Fast SH Mixed RS100 515 Hollingworth Lake Din Jacob 999 1:07:07 1:07:11 12.0

R5

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Tally Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

151 Fast SH Mixed DD Zero 144  Williams-Mitchell James 1032 0:35:07 0:34:02 1.0

150 Fast SH Mixed Phantom 1447 Burton Sims Richard 1002 0:34:11 0:34:07 2.0

156 Fast SH Mixed RS300 478 Sheffield Viking Cowlishaw James 965 0:33:06 0:34:18 3.0

157 Fast SH Mixed Super Nova 1322 Glossop Morris Dave 1075 0:36:58 0:34:23 4.0

146 Fast SH Mixed Super Nova 1226 Port Dinorwic Parvin Kevin 1075 0:37:03 0:34:28 5.0

159 Fast SH Mixed RS300 391 Derwent Reservoir Jenkins David 965 0:33:17 0:34:29 6.0

158 Fast SH Mixed Aero 7 3811 SCYC Wilkins Andrew 1061 0:36:37 0:34:31 7.0

153 Fast SH Mixed Blaze 861 Leigh & Lowton Cuthbert Mark 1033 0:35:41 0:34:33 8.0

147 Fast SH Mixed Phantom 1452 Tewkesbury Hopkins Olly 1002 0:34:56 0:34:52 9.0

152 Fast SH Mixed Super Nova 1182 Glossop Hughes Michael 1075 0:38:08 0:35:28 10.0

155 Fast SH Mixed RS100 515 Hollingworth Lake Din Jacob 999 0:36:06 0:36:08 11.0

154 Fast SH Mixed Super Nova 1183 Glossop Lilley Michael 1075 0:39:11 0:36:27 12.0

R6

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Tally Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

147 Fast SH Mixed Phantom 1452 Tewkesbury Hopkins Olly 1002 0:48:19 0:48:13 1.0

151 Fast SH Mixed DD Zero 144  Williams-Mitchell James 1032 0:52:21 0:50:44 2.0

150 Fast SH Mixed Phantom 1447 Burton Sims Richard 1002 0:51:04 0:50:58 3.0

158 Fast SH Mixed Aero 7 3811 SCYC Wilkins Andrew 1061 0:54:14 0:51:07 4.0

156 Fast SH Mixed RS300 478 Sheffield Viking Cowlishaw James 965 0:49:21 0:51:08 5.0

153 Fast SH Mixed Blaze 861 Leigh & Lowton Cuthbert Mark 1033 0:53:06 0:51:24 6.0

159 Fast SH Mixed RS300 391 Derwent Reservoir Jenkins David 965 0:50:12 0:52:01 7.0

160 Fast SH Mixed Phantom 1327 SCYC Hodges Ben 1002 0:52:32 0:52:26 8.0

155 Fast SH Mixed RS100 515 Hollingworth Lake Din Jacob 999 0:56:09 0:56:12 9.0

R7

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Tally Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

147 Fast SH Mixed Phantom 1452 Tewkesbury Hopkins Olly 1002 0:47:51 0:47:45 1.0

150 Fast SH Mixed Phantom 1447 Burton Sims Richard 1002 0:50:01 0:49:55 2.0

158 Fast SH Mixed Aero 7 3811 SCYC Wilkins Andrew 1061 0:53:57 0:50:51 3.0

160 Fast SH Mixed Phantom 1327 SCYC Hodges Ben 1002 0:50:59 0:50:53 4.0

159 Fast SH Mixed RS300 391 Derwent Reservoir Jenkins David 965 0:49:17 0:51:04 5.0

151 Fast SH Mixed DD Zero 144  Williams-Mitchell James 1032 0:53:15 0:51:36 6.0

156 Fast SH Mixed RS300 478 Sheffield Viking Cowlishaw James 965 0:50:39 0:52:29 7.0

153 Fast SH Mixed Blaze 861 Leigh & Lowton Cuthbert Mark 1033 0:55:51 0:54:04 8.0

155 Fast SH Mixed RS100 515 Hollingworth Lake Din Jacob 999 0:57:16 0:57:19 9.0



R8

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Tally Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

157 Fast SH Mixed Super Nova 1322 Glossop Morris Dave 1075 1:08:45 1:03:57 1.0

147 Fast SH Mixed Phantom 1452 Tewkesbury Hopkins Olly 1002 1:04:48 1:04:40 2.0

146 Fast SH Mixed Super Nova 1226 Port Dinorwic Parvin Kevin 1075 1:10:12 1:05:18 3.0

152 Fast SH Mixed Super Nova 1182 Glossop Hughes Michael 1075 1:10:16 1:05:22 4.0

159 Fast SH Mixed RS300 391 Derwent Reservoir Jenkins David 965 1:03:09 1:05:26 5.0

150 Fast SH Mixed Phantom 1447 Burton Sims Richard 1002 1:06:22 1:06:14 6.0

153 Fast SH Mixed Blaze 861 Leigh & Lowton Cuthbert Mark 1033 1:08:26 1:06:15 7.0

151 Fast SH Mixed DD Zero 144  Williams-Mitchell James 1032 1:08:55 1:06:47 8.0

160 Fast SH Mixed Phantom 1327 SCYC Hodges Ben 1002 1:07:03 1:06:55 9.0

156 Fast SH Mixed RS300 478 Sheffield Viking Cowlishaw James 965 1:05:15 1:07:37 10.0

154 Fast SH Mixed Super Nova 1183 Glossop Lilley Michael 1075 1:20:46 1:15:08 11.0

155 Fast SH Mixed RS100 515 Hollingworth Lake Din Jacob 999 RET  14.0

R9

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Tally Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

147 Fast SH Mixed Phantom 1452 Tewkesbury Hopkins Olly 1002 0:29:58 0:29:54 1.0

157 Fast SH Mixed Super Nova 1322 Glossop Morris Dave 1075 0:32:25 0:30:09 2.0

158 Fast SH Mixed Aero 7 3811 SCYC Wilkins Andrew 1061 0:32:27 0:30:35 3.0

151 Fast SH Mixed DD Zero 144  Williams-Mitchell James 1032 0:32:04 0:31:04 4.0

153 Fast SH Mixed Blaze 861 Leigh & Lowton Cuthbert Mark 1033 0:32:31 0:31:29 5.0

160 Fast SH Mixed Phantom 1327 SCYC Hodges Ben 1002 0:31:34 0:31:30 6.0

152 Fast SH Mixed Super Nova 1182 Glossop Hughes Michael 1075 0:34:25 0:32:01 7.0

146 Fast SH Mixed Super Nova 1226 Port Dinorwic Parvin Kevin 1075 0:34:54 0:32:28 8.0

156 Fast SH Mixed RS300 478 Sheffield Viking Cowlishaw James 965 0:32:36 0:33:47 9.0

159 Fast SH Mixed RS300 391 Derwent Reservoir Jenkins David 965 0:36:16 0:37:35 10.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

http://www.sailwave.com/

